®
WHEATLEY
®WHEATLEY  Series 500 Fire Tested
Carbon Steel Flanged End Check Valves
1 in. (25 mm) through 12 in. (300 mm)
D I S T R I B U T E D  V A L V E S
API 6D/DRILLING PRODUCTION VALVE CARBON STEEL FLANGED END CHECK VALVES
WHEN YOU NEED A CHECK VALVE THAT HAS TO WORK

(50 mm),Raised Face Flanged Ends, ASME 600 (PN 100),
CS Body x SS Trim, Peroxide Cured Buna Seals, NACE CL. III Bolting.
ORDERING INFORMATION
4 - RTJ
5 - Raised Face
027/028 - ASME 150
072/074 - ASME 300
144/148 - ASME 600
216/222 - ASME 900
360 - ASME 1500
600 - ASME 2500
500 - 5000LB WP
ASME CLASS AND DIMENSIONS
BR-WHE-510/511
09/08 ION-5M
®
WHEATLEY
Model 510/511 API 6D Non-Canadian Registration Number
121 = CS x SS PC Buna Seals NACE CL. III B7 Bolting
122 = CS x SS FKM Seals NACE CL. III B7 Bolting
166 = CS x SS HNBR Seals NACE CL. II B7M Bolting
167 = LT CS x SS HNBR Seals NACE CL. II B7M Bolting
821 = CS x SS PC Buna Seals NACE CL. III B7 Bolting
Model 510/511 API 6D With Canadian Registration Number
121C = CS x SS PC Buna Seals NACE CL. III B7 Bolting CRN
122C = CS x SS FKM Seals NACE CL. III B7 Bolting  CRN
166C = CS x SS HNBR Seals NACE CL. II B7M Bolting CRN
167C = LT CS x SS HNBR Seals NACE B7M Bolting CRN
821C = CS x SS PC Buna Seals NACE CL. III B7 Bolting CRN
Model 523/524 Drilling Production Valve
133 = CS x SS FKM Seals NACE CL. III B7 Bolting
510 - Integral Seat API 6D
511 - Removable Seat API 6D
523 - Integral Seat DPV
524 - Removable Seat DPV
Valve    in. (mm)
Size ASME Working A          Weight
in. (DN) Class Pressure (PN) RF RTJ          B          C lbs. (kg)
150 275 (20) 7.75 (197) 8.25 (210) 3.31 (84) 4.25 (108) 15 (6.5)
300 720 (50) 8 (203) 8.5 (216) 3.31 (84) 4.88 (124) 15 (6.5)
1 (25) 600 1440 (100) 8.5 (216) 8.5 (216) 3.31 (84) 4.88 (124) 17 (7.5)
900 2160 (150) 10 (254) 10 (254) 3.81 (97) 5.88 (149) 17 (7.5)
1500 3600 (250) 10 (254) 10 (254) 3.81 (97) 5.88 (149) 20 (9)
150 275 (20) 8 (203) 8.5 (216) 8.38 (213) 6 (152) 32 (14)
300 720 (50) 10.5 (267) 11.13 (283) 8.88 (226) 6.5 (165) 45 (20)
2 (50) 600 1440 (100) 11.5 (292) 11.63 (296) 9.31 (236) 6.5 (165) 60 (27)
900 2160 (150) 14.5 (371) 14.63 (372) 11.45 (291) 8.5 (216) 102 (46)
1500 3600 (250) 14.5 (371) 14.63 (372) 11.45 (291) 8.5 (216) 102 (46)
- 5000 (250) 14.5 (371) 14.63 (372) 11.45 (291) 8.5 (216) 102 (46)
150 275 (20) 9.5 (241) 10 (254) 10.64 (270) 7.5 (190) 60 (27)
300 720 (50) 12.5 (318) 13.13 (334) 11.4 (290) 8.25 (210) 92 (42)
600 1440 (100) 14 (356) 14.13 (359) 11.83 (300) 8.25 (210) 105 (47)
3 (80)
900 2160 (150) 15 (381) 15.13 (384) 12.65 (384) 9.5 (241) 144 (65)
1500 3600 (250) 18.5 (470) 18.63 (473) 15.47 (393) 10.5 (267) 244 (110)
- 5000 (250) 18.5 (470) 18.63 (473) 15.47 (393) 10.5 (267) 244 (110)
150 275 (20) 11.5 (292) 12 (305) 12.25 (311) 9 (229) 95 (43)
300 720 (50) 14 (356) 14.63 (372) 13.18 (335) 10 (254) 138 (62)
600 1440 (100) 17 (432) 17.13 (435) 14.03 (356) 10.75 (273) 192 (87)
4 (100)
900 2160 (150) 18 (457) 18.13 (461) 16.75 (425) 11.5 (292) 248 (112)
1500 3600 (250) 21.5 (546) 21.63 (550) 19.73 (501) 12.25 (311) 447 (203)
- 5000 (250) 21.5 (456) 21.63 (550) 19.73 (501) 12.25 (311) 447 (203)
150 275 (20) 14 (356) 14.5 (368) 16.5 (419) 11 (279) 166 (75)
300 720 (50) 17.5 (445) 18.13 (461) 16.65 (423) 12.5 (318) 264 (119)
6 (150) 600 1440 (100) 22 (559) 22.13 (562) 19 (483) 14 (356) 368 (167)
900 2160 (150) 24 (610) 24.13 (613) 23.2 (589) 15 (381) 568 (257)